
Ice Cream 
with sprinkles and wafer, 
Strawberry, Vanilla, Choc 

Chocolate Brownie 
Fruit Bowl  

Orange Juice  
Apple Juice 
Fanta Orange 
Coke Cola 
Lemonade 
Still / Saprkling Water 

KIDS
BIKINI

MENU

Classic Plain Burger
Cheese Burger 
Hot Dog 
Plain Pasta & Tomato Sauce 
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Chicken Breast & Rice 

DESSERTS & DRINKS

€5

€6.5
€5

MAINS

€7
€8
€7
€6.5
€9
€8.5

All Burgers & Hot Dogs come with Heinz

Ketchup, Heinz Mustard & Onions 

€2
€2
€2
€2.5
€2.5
€2




